ZSAV Juniorenmeisterschaft 2022

Rangliste: 2. Runde

Rang
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Name

Jana Huwiler

Sarina Helfenstein
Michelle Niederberger
Josip Anicic

Silvan Burgisser
Julian Walker

Szilard Christoffel
llian lranyi

Yanik Iten

Alena Meier

Felix Randler

Sektion

ASV Rothenburg

ASG Bresteneg-Ettiswil
ASV Dallenwil

ASG Emmenbricke
ASV Agerital

ASG Gurtnellen

ASG Steinhausen
ASG Steinhausen

ASV Agerital

ASG Bresteneg-Ettiswil
ASV Dallenwil

SWISSLOS

Res

188
183
181
181
173
167
165
161
160
156
135
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2002
2003
2002
2003
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2005
2006
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